YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1A. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Works well with members of their own party
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 62% 55% 69% 45% 57% 68% 75% 65% 63% 52% 47%
Somewhat important 23% 27% 20% 26% 26% 22% 20% 24% 20% 21% 28%
Not very important 7% 10% 4% 10% 11% 5% 3% 6% 4% 13% 10%
Unimportant 2% 3% 2% 5% 3% 2% 0% 2% 2% 4% 7%
Not sure 5% 6% 5% 14% 3% 4% 3% 3% 10% 10% 8%
Totals 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (983) (453) (530) (214) (195) (367) (207) (701) (120) (95) (67)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very important 62% 68% 58% 60% 73% 62% 64% 68% 52% 61% 60% 64% 61%
Somewhat important 23% 21% 26% 23% 22% 26% 23% 23% 25% 23% 24% 24% 22%
Not very important 7% 7% 5% 9% 3% 5% 5% 6% 13% 2% 7% 7% 10%
Unimportant 2% 1% 3% 3% 1% 3% 2% 2% 4% 4% 3% 2% 1%
Not sure 5% 3% 8% 5% 1% 4% 7% 2% 5% 10% 5% 3% 6%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (983) (362) (359) (262) (392) (333) (387) (298) (201) (152) (231) (371) (229)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1B. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Works well with members of the opposing party
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 49% 41% 57% 39% 44% 57% 55% 53% 47% 41% 32%
Somewhat important 32% 36% 28% 29% 33% 28% 38% 33% 27% 28% 29%
Not very important 7% 9% 5% 8% 10% 7% 3% 7% 4% 9% 15%
Unimportant 4% 5% 3% 8% 5% 3% 1% 3% 4% 5% 14%
Not sure 8% 8% 7% 16% 9% 5% 3% 4% 17% 17% 9%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (985) (453) (532) (214) (196) (366) (209) (703) (122) (94) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very important 49% 47% 54% 46% 50% 55% 54% 53% 38% 47% 47% 52% 49%
Somewhat important 32% 36% 26% 33% 38% 30% 29% 31% 3% 30% 36% 30% 31%
Not very important 7% 9% 5% 8% 7% 6% 7% 6% 9% 8% 5% 7% 9%
Unimportant 4% 3% 4% 5% 2% 4% 3% 6% 5% 4% 3% 5% 3%
Not sure 8% 5% 11% 7% 3% 5% 8% 3% 11% 10% 8% 6% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (985) (363) (360) (262) (394) (332) (387) (299) (202) (152) (232) (372) (229)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1C. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Unites the country
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 67% 59% 74% 50% 65% 71% 78% 72% 61% 54% 51%
Somewhat important 20% 23% 18% 22% 19% 20% 20% 20% 19% 21% 24%
Not very important 5% 8% 2% 7% 9% 3% 0% 3% 7% 7% 7%
Unimportant 3% 3% 2% 7% 3% 1% 0% 1% 5% 5% 9%
Not sure 6% 7% 5% 14% 3% 5% 3% 4% 9% 12% 9%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (986) (455) (531) (215) (196) (367) (208) (703) (121) (95) (67)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very important 67% 67% 65% 69% 69% 73% 67% 71% 60% 62% 64% 71% 66%
Somewhat important 20% 21% 22% 17% 23% 18% 20% 20% 22% 23% 18% 20% 21%
Not very important 5% 5% 3% 6% 3% 2% 5% 4% 6% 4% 7% 3% 5%
Unimportant 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 1% 3% 6% 2% 4% 2% 2%
Not sure 6% 4% 8% 5% 3% 4% 8% 2% 6% 9% 6% 4% 6%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (986) (363) (360) (263) (394) (333) (388) (299) (202) (152) (231) (373) (230)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1D. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Fights for what’s right
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 76% 1% 81% 59% 74% 82% 86% 81% 68% 65% 62%
Somewhat important 12% 16% 9% 15% 14% 11% 10% 12% 14% 14% 8%
Not very important 3% 5% 2% 8% 7% 1% 0% 2% 2% 7% 11%
Unimportant 2% 2% 1% 4% 2% 1% 0% 1% 6% 0% 7%
Not sure 6% 6% 6% 14% 3% 6% 4% 3% 10% 15% 12%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (454) (527) (212) (194) (367) (208) (700) (120) (94) (67)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very important 76% 75% 75% 79% 84% 83% 76% 84% 65% 70% 75% 80% 75%
Somewhat important 12% 15% 10% 12% 11% 11% 13% 9% 19% 16% 13% 11% 12%
Not very important 3% 4% 4% 2% 2% 1% 4% 2% 6% 3% 4% 3% 4%
Unimportant 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 0% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2%
Not sure 6% 5% 9% 5% 2% 4% 7% 2% 8% 11% % 4% %
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (361) (359) (261) (393) (332) (385) (299) (201) (152) (229) (371) (229)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1E. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Is honest
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 81% 76% 85% 60% 79% 87% 93% 87% 69% 69% 68%
Somewhat important 8% 10% 6% 13% 9% % 4% % 12% 8% 11%
Not very important 3% 5% 2% 10% 4% 1% 0% 3% 5% 5% 3%
Unimportant 2% 2% 2% 4% 3% 1% 0% 1% 3% 3% 7%
Not sure 6% 7% 5% 13% 5% 5% 3% 3% 11% 15% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (986) (455) (531) (215) (196) (367) (208) (703) (121) (95) (67)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very important 81% 84% 7% 82% 88% 86% 81% 84% 7% 78% 80% 83% 80%
Somewhat important 8% 7% 8% 9% 6% 8% 8% 8% 7% 10% 8% 8% 7%
Not very important 3% 2% 5% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 6% 3% 3% 2% 6%
Unimportant 2% 2% 2% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2%
Not sure 6% 5% 9% 5% 3% 4% 6% 4% 7% 7% % 6% 5%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (986) (363) (360) (263) (394) (333) (388) (299) (202) (152) (231) (373) (230)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1F. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Is dignified
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 58% 53% 63% 48% 54% 62% 66% 59% 55% 55% 60%
Somewhat important 25% 26% 23% 26% 25% 25% 23% 28% 23% 14% 19%
Not very important 9% 11% 6% 10% 13% 5% % 8% 5% 12% 14%
Unimportant 1% 1% 1% 2% 4% 0% 0% 1% 2% 3% 2%
Not sure 7% 8% 7% 14% 5% 7% 4% 5% 15% 16% 5%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (980) (452) (528) (213) (194) (366) (207) (700) (120) (95) (65)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very important 58% 65% 52% 59% 70% 56% 60% 63% 47% 54% 54% 62% 58%
Somewhat important 25% 23% 29% 22% 23% 27% 23% 23% 31% 31% 26% 24% 21%
Not very important 9% 7% 7% 12% 4% 10% 7% 9% 12% 7% 10% 7% 10%
Unimportant 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0% 3% 1% 1%
Not sure 7% 5% 10% % 2% 5% 9% 3% 8% 8% 6% 6% 10%
Totals 100%  101%  100%  101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (980) (360) (358) (262) (393) (331) (384) (297) (202) (151) (230) (370) (229)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1G. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Is energetic
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 43% 42% 44% 32% 31% 50% 57% 44% 41% 40% 44%
Somewhat important 36% 34% 38% 29% 39% 37% 37% 40% 28% 28% 25%
Not very important 11% 13% 10% 18% 17% 8% 3% 10% 14% 14% 20%
Unimportant 4% 4% 3% 6% 8% 1% 0% 3% 6% 2% 7%
Not sure 6% 7% 5% 15% 5% 3% 3% 3% 12% 16% 3%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (980) (452) (528) (213) (196) (364) (207) (698) (121) (95) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very important 43% 41% 41% 49% 39% 56% 43% 48% 3% 40% 43% 47% 40%
Somewhat important 36% 38% 34% 35% 42% 32% 36% 36% 38% 38% 38% 35% 33%
Not very important 11% 15% 12% 7% 15% 5% 12% 10% 12% 8% 11% 10% 16%
Unimportant 4% 4% 4% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 6% 2% 2% 4% 5%
Not sure 6% 3% 9% 6% 2% 5% 6% 4% 8% 12% % 3% 6%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (980) (360) (358) (262) (392) (331) (386) (298) (200) (151) (231) (369) (229)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1H. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Is deliberate
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 55% 49% 60% 45% 47% 59% 65% 57% 50% 46% 55%
Somewhat important 29% 31% 26% 23% 37% 26% 28% 31% 26% 21% 19%
Not very important 7% 9% 5% 12% 9% 5% 2% 6% 5% 12% 12%
Unimportant 2% 3% 2% 5% 2% 1% 0% 0% 4% 7% 5%
Not sure 8% 9% 8% 15% 4% 8% 6% 5% 15% 15% 9%
Totals 101% 101% 101% 100% 99% 99% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (452) (529) (213) (196) (364) (208) (699) (121) (95) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very important 55% 54% 53% 57% 63% 64% 52% 59% 50% 50% 54% 59% 52%
Somewhat important 29% 30% 27% 29% 28% 26% 29% 29% 32% 31% 28% 27% 30%
Not very important 7% 7% 8% 5% 5% 2% 9% 6% 6% 5% 8% 7% 7%
Unimportant 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1% 1% 1% 4% 3% 2% 2% 3%
Not sure 8% 7% 10% 6% 4% % 9% 4% 9% 12% 9% 6% 8%
Totals 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (360) (359) (262) (392) (331) (386) (297) (201) (151) (230) (371) (229)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1l. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Keeps promises
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 72% 65% 78% 50% 68% 81% 81% 7% 68% 56% 57%
Somewhat important 17% 22% 13% 23% 19% 13% 16% 16% 15% 22% 19%
Not very important 3% 5% 2% 8% 5% 1% 1% 2% 3% 3% 15%
Unimportant 3% 3% 2% 5% 5% 0% 0% 1% 5% 7% 4%
Not sure 5% 6% 5% 14% 3% 4% 3% 4% 9% 12% 5%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (452) (529) (214) (195) (364) (208) (699) (121) (95) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very important 72% 70% 68% 78% 73% 83% 7% 74% 58% 67% 68% 76% 1%
Somewhat important 17% 20% 17% 13% 19% 12% 15% 15% 26% 20% 18% 16% 16%
Not very important 3% 5% 3% 1% 4% 1% 2% 4% 5% 3% 5% 2% 4%
Unimportant 3% 1% 2% 5% 1% 1% 1% 2% 5% 1% 2% 3% 3%
Not sure 5% 3% 9% 4% 2% 3% 5% 4% 5% 9% % 3% 6%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (361) (360) (260) (392) (331) (386) (297) (201) (151) (230) (371) (229)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1J. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Compromises
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 42% 33% 50% 40% 36% 45% 45% 41% 44% 46% 34%
Somewhat important 35% 38% 32% 22% 36% 37% 43% 38% 26% 26% 38%
Not very important 11% 14% % 11% 16% 9% 6% 11% 9% 9% 10%
Unimportant 5% 6% 3% 8% 6% 4% 2% 5% 3% 4% 8%
Not sure 8% 9% 8% 19% 6% 5% 5% 5% 17% 14% 10%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (978) (450) (528) (212) (195) (364) (207) (699) (120) (95) (64)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very important 42% 45% 39% 40% 49% 37% 42% 45% 36% 41% 39% 45% 40%
Somewhat important 35% 37% 34% 34% 38% 38% 35% 36% 34% 31% 39% 35% 33%
Not very important 11% 8% 11% 13% 8% 14% 9% 10% 15% 11% 11% 11% 10%
Unimportant 5% 4% 4% 6% 2% 5% 6% 5% 4% 3% 4% 4% 8%
Not sure 8% 6% 13% 6% 3% 6% 9% 4% 11% 14% % 6% 9%
Totals 101%  100%  101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (978) (360) (358) (260) (390) (330) (386) (295) (200) (151) (231) (368) (228)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1K. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Is persuasive
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 48% 45% 51% 32% 39% 51% 66% 50% 43% 44% 44%
Somewhat important 34% 36% 33% 35% 37% 36% 28% 36% 33% 27% 28%
Not very important 8% 9% % 13% 11% 6% 3% % 8% 6% 13%
Unimportant 3% 3% 3% 4% 7% 1% 0% 2% 3% 8% 5%
Not sure 7% 8% 7% 16% 6% 6% 3% 4% 13% 15% 10%
Totals 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (982) (452) (530) (214) (195) (365) (208) (700) (121) (95) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very important 48% 51% 44% 49% 58% 53% 48% 48% 48% 46% 47% 50% 46%
Somewhat important 34% 34% 36% 32% 35% 32% 34% 39% 30% 38% 33% 32% 36%
Not very important 8% 7% 9% 7% 4% 7% 9% 7% 7% 4% 10% 9% 8%
Unimportant 3% 2% 2% 5% 1% 3% 2% 3% 5% 1% 3% 4% 2%
Not sure 7% 6% 9% % 3% 5% % 3% 10% 11% 8% 5% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (982) (361) (359) (262) (392) (332) (386) (299) (200) (151) (231) (371) (229)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
1L. Importance of Presidential Qualities — Shows good judgment
How important is each of the following to a U.S. President’s job performance. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 7% 69% 85% 57% 2% 84% 93% 83% 72% 61% 64%
Somewhat important 10% 14% % 15% 13% 10% 4% 10% 11% 11% 12%
Not very important 4% 6% 2% 8% 7% 2% 0% 3% 4% 7% 9%
Unimportant 2% 2% 1% 6% 2% 0% 0% 1% 2% 5% 5%
Not sure 6% 8% 5% 14% 6% 4% 3% 3% 11% 16% 10%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (451) (530) (214) (196) (365) (206) (699) (121) (95) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very important 77% 81% 73% 78% 86% 85% 79% 82% 69% 2% 7% 81% 76%
Somewhat important 10% 10% 12% 10% 9% 9% 12% 9% 9% 16% 11% 9% 9%
Not very important 4% 5% 4% 3% 2% 1% 3% 4% 8% 2% 3% 5% 6%
Unimportant 2% 1% 2% 2% 0% 1% 2% 1% 4% 2% 3% 1% 1%
Not sure 6% 3% 9% % 2% 3% 4% 4% 10% 8% 6% 5% 7%
Totals 99%  100%  100%  100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (981) (361) (360) (260) (392) (330) (386) (299) (200) (152) (230) (371) (228)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2A. Joe Biden Qualities — Works well with members of his own party
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 15% 16% 13% 14% 10% 16% 19% 13% 19% 19% 14%
About as much as |
expected 52% 51% 53% 48% 53% 51% 57% 53% 53% 43% 55%
Less than | expected 23% 22% 24% 19% 28% 26% 18% 27% 13% 17% 14%
Not sure 10% 11% 9% 20% 9% % 6% % 15% 20% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (452) (519) (213) (191) (363) (204) (694) (120) (91) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 15% 25% 11% % 23% 9% 14% 17% 14% 13% 14% 15% 17%
About as much as |
expected 52% 59% 49% 48% 65% 47% 49% 56% 54% 52% 54% 50% 54%
Less than | expected 23% 11% 24% 38% 9% 38% 25% 21% 23% 22% 24% 25% 19%
Not sure 10% 6% 16% 8% 3% 5% 12% 6% 9% 13% 8% 10% 10%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (353) (357) (261) (384) (332) (383) (296) (198) (151) (225) (369) (226)

13



YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2B. Joe Biden Qualities — Works well with members of the opposing party
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 11% 13% 10% 17% 12% 10% 8% 10% 14% 13% 20%
About as much as |
expected 38% 32% 45% 34% 42% 3% 40% 37% 47% 42% 28%
Less than | expected 40% 45% 36% 27% 37% 46% 47% 47% 21% 23% 36%
Not sure 10% 11% 10% 22% 10% % 5% 6% 18% 22% 16%
Totals 99% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (970) (453) (517) (212) (190) (363) (205) (693) (120) (91) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 11% 19% 9% 6% 17% 3% 13% 11% 10% 9% 12% 11% 13%
About as much as |
expected 38% 58% 32% 22% 61% 21% 35% 43% 38% 38% 42% 36% 39%
Less than | expected 40% 16% 43% 66% 18% 72% 41% 41% 43% 40% 36% 45% 36%
Not sure 10% % 17% 6% 3% 4% 11% 5% 9% 12% 10% 8% 12%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (970) (353) (357) (260) (385) (331) (380) (297) (197) (150) (226) (368) (226)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2C. Joe Biden Qualities — Unites the country
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 11% 11% 10% 16% 7% 9% 11% 8% 17% 15% 11%
About as much as |
expected 34% 30% 37% 34% 36% 32% 34% 31% 43% 31% 45%
Less than | expected 48% 50% 46% 34% 49% 54% 51% 57% 23% 35% 33%
Not sure 8% 9% % 16% 8% 6% 4% 4% 18% 19% 10%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (974) (452) (522) (213) (191) (364) (2086) (696) (121) (91) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 11% 19% % 5% 17% 3% 12% 8% 11% 9% 11% 10% 11%
About as much as |
expected 34% 51% 27% 22% 56% 17% 35% 33% 32% 37% 35% 31% 34%
Less than | expected 48% 25% 55% 67% 23% 76% 44% 55% 50% 45% 46% 51% 47%
Not sure 8% 5% 12% 6% 3% 4% 9% 4% 7% 8% 8% % 8%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (974) (355) (358) (261) (387) (332) (384) (297) (198) (151) (227) (370) (226)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2D. Joe Biden Qualities — Fights for what’s right
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 16% 17% 16% 18% 11% 14% 23% 14% 24% 14% 26%
About as much as |
expected 30% 25% 35% 29% 31% 31% 30% 30% 39% 26% 28%
Less than | expected 46% 49% 42% 35% 52% 49% 44% 52% 25% 39% 36%
Not sure 8% 9% % 19% 5% 6% 3% 4% 13% 21% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (451) (520) (213) (191) (362) (205) (696) (119) (91) (65)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 16% 35% % 5% 33% 2% 15% 19% 16% 14% 16% 16% 19%
About as much as |
expected 30% 44% 26% 19% 49% 17% 27% 29% 42% 39% 31% 26% 30%
Less than | expected 46% 16% 53% 72% 16% 78% 49% 48% 38% 37% 44% 52% 43%
Not sure 8% 5% 13% 4% 3% 4% 9% 5% 5% 11% 9% 6% %
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (971) (354) (357) (260) (385) (331) (381) (297) (198) (151) (226) (369) (225)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2E. Joe Biden Qualities — Is honest
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 17% 16% 18% 19% 10% 16% 24% 16% 22% 16% 15%
About as much as |
expected 34% 32% 36% 35% 41% 31% 29% 32% 45% 36% 32%
Less than | expected 38% 41% 35% 24% 37% 45% 43% 45% 16% 26% 32%
Not sure 11% 11% 12% 23% 12% 8% 4% % 17% 22% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (970) (451) (519) (212) (190) (363) (205) (694) (119) (91) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 17% 34% 9% 5% 34% 3% 14% 18% 20% 14% 19% 15% 19%
About as much as |
expected 34% 49% 31% 20% 54% 18% 35% 32% 38% 43% 34% 30% 34%
Less than | expected 38% 9% 42% 69% 8% 76% 38% 44% 35% 33% 35% 43% 35%
Not sure 11% 8% 18% 6% 5% 4% 13% % 7% 10% 12% 11% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (970) (354) (357) (259) (385) (331) (381) (296) (198) (149) (226) (369) (226)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2F. Joe Biden Qualities — Is dignified
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 18% 16% 19% 14% 12% 19% 25% 16% 32% 18% 14%
About as much as |
expected 33% 31% 35% 30% 39% 30% 33% 33% 36% 32% 27%
Less than | expected 37% 41% 34% 29% 38% 42% 38% 44% 17% 25% 34%
Not sure 12% 12% 12% 26% 11% 9% 4% 8% 15% 25% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (452) (519) (213) (190) (363) (205) (695) (120) (90) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 18% 34% 10% % 35% 4% 17% 19% 19% 17% 15% 18% 21%
About as much as |
expected 33% 47% 29% 19% 51% 19% 32% 33% 36% 37% 34% 31% 32%
Less than | expected 37% 10% 43% 64% 9% 71% 37% 40% 35% 34% 39% 41% 32%
Not sure 12% 9% 17% 9% 5% 5% 14% 8% 10% 12% 12% 10% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (355) (356) (260) (386) (331) (381) (297) (198) (151) (226) (369) (225)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2G. Joe Biden Qualities — Is energetic
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 13% 13% 13% 14% 14% 11% 14% 10% 23% 24% 10%
About as much as |
expected 31% 28% 33% 28% 34% 29% 33% 30% 38% 28% 28%
Less than | expected 46% 48% 45% 38% 43% 52% 50% 54% 24% 29% 44%
Not sure 10% 11% 9% 20% 9% 8% 3% 6% 15% 20% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (967) (450) (517) (213) (190) (361) (203) (693) (119) (90) (65)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 13% 24% % 8% 23% 3% 14% 11% 15% 10% 15% 12% 15%
About as much as |
expected 31% 49% 25% 15% 54% 13% 27% 32% 36% 29% 30% 32% 31%
Less than | expected 46% 20% 53% 70% 19% 79% 46% 51% 42% 49% 46% 47% 43%
Not sure 10% % 15% 6% 4% 5% 12% 6% 6% 12% 9% 8% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (967) (355) (353) (259) (386) (329) (379) (295) (198) (150) (225) (366) (226)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2H. Joe Biden Qualities — Is deliberate
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 15% 15% 14% 16% 11% 14% 19% 14% 20% 17% 11%
About as much as |
expected 35% 31% 38% 31% 38% 34% 37% 35% 42% 29% 32%
Less than | expected 35% 38% 33% 24% 37% 39% 38% 40% 18% 25% 32%
Not sure 15% 16% 15% 30% 15% 13% % 11% 21% 29% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (971) (452) (519) (213) (191) (363) (204) (696) (119) (90) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 15% 25% 9% 9% 25% 6% 14% 15% 17% 11% 13% 16% 16%
About as much as |
expected 35% 51% 31% 20% 60% 20% 33% 36% 41% 41% 39% 32% 32%
Less than | expected 35% 11% 38% 61% 9% 67% 35% 40% 30% 29% 34% 39% 33%
Not sure 15% 13% 21% 10% 6% % 19% 9% 13% 19% 14% 13% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (971) (356) (356) (259) (385) (332) (381) (296) (199) (151) (226) (368) (226)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
21. Joe Biden Qualities — Keeps promises
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 13% 13% 12% 14% 11% 12% 15% 12% 21% 12% 12%
About as much as |
expected 30% 25% 34% 27% 28% 29% 34% 29% 36% 25% 28%
Less than | expected 47% 50% 44% 36% 53% 50% 45% 52% 29% 42% 39%
Not sure 11% 11% 10% 22% 7% 9% 6% % 14% 21% 21%
Totals 101% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (973) (452) (521) (214) (191) (363) (205) (697) (120) (91) (65)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 13% 25% % 6% 21% 4% 13% 11% 14% 12% 11% 13% 14%
About as much as |
expected 30% 44% 26% 16% 53% 16% 25% 31% 36% 34% 31% 26% 30%
Less than | expected 47% 23% 52% 71% 21% 75% 50% 50% 42% 43% 50% 51% 41%
Not sure 11% 8% 16% % 5% 5% 13% 8% 7% 11% 8% 9% 15%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (973) (356) (357) (260) (387) (331) (382) (297) (199) (151) (226) (369) (227)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2J. Joe Biden Qualities — Compromises
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 17% 17% 17% 20% 15% 18% 15% 16% 25% 14% 20%
About as much as |
expected 34% 30% 39% 32% 36% 33% 38% 33% 38% 39% 32%
Less than | expected 37% 41% 33% 25% 38% 40% 42% 43% 20% 25% 33%
Not sure 12% 12% 12% 23% 11% 9% 5% 8% 17% 22% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (971) (452) (519) (213) (191) (362) (205) (695) (119) (91) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 17% 28% 13% 9% 28% 8% 19% 16% 15% 17% 16% 15% 20%
About as much as |
expected 34% 50% 31% 20% 57% 18% 30% 37% 40% 37% 34% 33% 34%
Less than | expected 37% 12% 40% 64% 10% 69% 35% 40% 39% 33% 39% 40% 33%
Not sure 12% 9% 17% % 5% 6% 15% % 7% 12% 10% 11% 13%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 99% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (355) (355) (261) (386) (331) (382) (296) (198) (151) (226) (368) (226)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2K. Joe Biden Qualities — Is persuasive
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 11% 10% 11% 16% 7% 10% 11% 8% 25% 12% 14%
About as much as |
expected 31% 27% 34% 27% 34% 29% 34% 30% 39% 30% 26%
Less than | expected 48% 51% 45% 35% 51% 53% 50% 56% 19% 35% 43%
Not sure 10% 11% 10% 23% 8% 8% 5% 6% 18% 23% 16%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (971) (451) (520) (213) (190) (364) (204) (694) (120) (91) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 11% 19% % 6% 18% 3% 12% 10% 9% 8% 8% 13% 13%
About as much as |
expected 31% 46% 26% 18% 52% 15% 30% 29% 33% 33% 33% 29% 30%
Less than | expected 48% 28% 51% 70% 25% 77% 45% 55% 53% 48% 49% 49% 47%
Not sure 10% 8% 16% 6% 6% 5% 13% 6% 6% 11% 10% 9% 11%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (971) (355) (357) (259) (386) (330) (382) (295) (199) (150) (226) (368) (227)




YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens You
2L. Joe Biden Qualities — Shows good judgment
Compared to your expectations, would you say each of the following describes Joe Biden’s performance as president. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
More than | expected 15% 14% 16% 17% 11% 14% 21% 13% 23% 16% 17%
About as much as |
expected 33% 31% 35% 33% 37% 32% 31% 31% 41% 35% 33%
Less than | expected 42% 44% 40% 31% 43% 46% 45% 50% 18% 29% 31%
Not sure 9% 11% 8% 19% 8% 8% 4% 5% 17% 19% 18%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 99% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (971) (452) (519) (213) (192) (362) (204) (693) (121) (91) (66)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
More than | expected 15% 31% 9% 4% 30% 3% 14% 15% 17% 13% 14% 14% 19%
About as much as |
expected 33% 47% 31% 19% 57% 15% 34% 33% 33% 44% 36% 28% 31%
Less than | expected 42% 15% 48% 69% 10% 77% 42% 46% 42% 33% 40% 49% 40%
Not sure 9% % 12% 8% 3% 5% 10% 6% 8% 10% 10% 9% 10%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (353) (356) (262) (384) (331) (382) (296) (198) (151) (227) (369) (224)
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YouGov Survey: Presidential qualities
August 2 - 5, 2022 - 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

August 2 - 5, 2022
U.S. Citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2018 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2018 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
news interest, and 2020 Presidential vote (or non-vote). The weights
range from 0.259 to 5.644, with a mean of one and a standard devia-
tion of 0.45.

1000

+ 3.4% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

68 questions not reported.

You
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